BRYCE HARDY L

STUNT ACTION PERSON (CATEGORY 1)
GYMNASTICS CAR MOTORBIKE SNOWBOARDING

PROFILE

Bryce comes from a gymnastics background, having trained for 10
years and competed at state level. Since becoming a Stunt
Performer, he has honed his skills as a precision/stunt driver - he has
completed the DECA Stunt Driving Course (Level 3) - and his fighting
skills to become a very valuable all rounder. He is competent in many
sports, including water skiing, wake boarding, dirt and road bike riding,
jet ski riding, football, basketball, cycling, swimming, running and
tennis! Bryce is also a professional actor with features and TV series
credits including Blue Heelers, MDA, After the Deluge, Neighbours and
Conspiracy 365.

Bryce has many credits as a stunt and precision driver in various
Australian Dramas, TAC commercials as well as TVCs for various car

manufacturers. MEAA# 3000400

AUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT
AGENT | LOUISE BROWN

P: + 613 9682 9299

M: +61 (0)425 713 246

F: +613 9682 9455

E: info@australianstuntmanagement.com.au
W: www.australianstuntmanagement.com.au

FILM CREDITS STUNTS/ACTOR

o Stem 2017 Feature SP
e The Wheel 2017 Feature (AUS/China)SP/A
e The Water Diviner 2014 Feature (AUS/US)  SP
e Holding The Man 2014 Feature SP/A
e The Secret River 2014 Telemovies SP/A
e Turkey Shoot Reloaded 2013 Feature SP/A
e The Menkoff Method 2013 Feature SP/A
e | Frankenstein 2012 Feature (US) SP
e Last Dance 2011 Feature SP
e John Doe 2011 Feature SP/A
e  Mercury 2010 Feature SP/A
e  Wiccan 2007 Feature A
e  Scary Story 2006 Feature A
LICENCES/ INTERESTS MEASUREMENTS SKILLS
Car Gymnastics Level 7 HEIGHT 58" 173 cm SP | STUNT PERFORMER
Motorcycle Snowboarding CHEST 38" 97 cm SD | STUNT DRIVER
Medium Rigid Water Skiing WAIST 34" 86 cm PMB | STUNT MOTORBIKE
Rigging - Wakeboarding HIPS 37.3" 96 cm PD | PRECISION DRIVER
Dogman Dirt & Road Bike HEAD 21" 54 cm SA | STUNT ASSISTANT
Open Water Jet-Ski Riding NECK 15.5" 39 cm R | RIGGER
Scuba Basketball I/LEG 31.2" 80 cm D | DRIVER
Football O/LEG 36" 91 cm A | ACTOR
Cycling Swimming SHOE 9/10
Running SuIT
Tennis
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RUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT

TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS/ACTOR

Offspring S7

Shaun Micallef’'s Mad As Hell
Ronnie Chieng Int Student
Offspring S6

The Leftovers

Dr Blake Mysteries
The Warriors
Childhood'’s End
Hunters

Jack Irish

Dr Blake Mysteries
Wentworth

The Beautiful Lie
Molly

Moonman

Open Slather
Neighbours
Gallipoli

Rickett's Lane
Neighbours

Dr Blake Mysteries
Hartman's Solution
Worst Year Of My Life Again
Underbelly — Squizzy
House Husbands
Offspring Series 4
Paper Giants
Dangerous Remedy
Underground

Jack Irish Series 1 & 2
Conspiracy 365
Tangle llI

Lowdown Series 2
Rush

City Homicide
Winners & Loser
Prank Patrol
Neighbours

Triple Zero Heroes
Tangle

Neighbours

After The Deluge
MDA

Blue Heelers

2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013/2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011 & 2013
2011
2011
2011
2009/10/11
2009/10
2010/11
2010
2010/11/12/13
2009
2008
2006
2003
2003
2001

TVC CREDITS | STUNTS/ACTOR

TAC Drive Smart

2017

TAC “The Space To Ride Safe” 2017
Carlton Draught “Globetrotters2017

STUNT ACTION PERSON (CAT 1) GYMNASTICS

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series (US)
TV Series

TV Series

TV Series (US)
TV Series (US)
TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Mini Series
TV Pilot

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series Pilot
TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series
Telemovie
Telemovie
TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

Online Interactive

TvVC
TvVC

SP/A
SP/A
SP/A
SP/A

SD

SP/A

SP

PD
SP/A/SD
SP/A

SD
SP/A/SD
Taxi Driver
SP/SA
SD/A

SP

PD/SD

SP

SP

SD

SD

SA
A/SP/SA
A/SP
A/SP

SD

A/SP

SD

SP
SP/PD/A/SD
SP/PD/A
SP/SA/A
SD
SP/A/SD
SP/SA
SP/PD/SD
SP/A
PMB/B'ball Ad/PD/SA
SP/PD

SP

> > > >

PD
PD
SA
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STUNT ACTION PERSON (CAT 1) GYMNASTICS

TVC CREDITS | STUNTS/ACTOR (CONT.)

MISC/THEATRE/SHORT FILM CREDITS | STUNTS/ACTOR

Australian Unity “Thrive” 2016
NAB Home Loan “Leap” 2016
Mazda “Horse & Rider” 2015
Ford “Mashup 1.9% Finance 2015
Mazda CX 3 Stills 2015
Pedigree “"Good Fight” 2015
Car Safe 2014
TAC “Blind" 2013
The Block Promo 2013 2013
Opel Astra Launch 2012 2012

Ford Online TVC"Cane Toads” 2012
Worksafe Worker & Supervisor 2012

Honda Civic "Parachutes” 2012
Network 10 Neighbours Promo 2012
TAC Motorcycle Speed 2012
Volkswagen Jetta 2011
Hyundai 2011
Nissan Navara 2011
TAC Ride Smart On Line 2011
AFL Toyota Sponsorship 2011
Nissan BA 02 2011
Nissan Navara 2010
Worksafe “Musculoskeletal 2009
Disorder”

Sports Power 2007
Strata Storage 2006
Sabco 2005
3 Mobile 2005
Mt Buller 2005

Christmas Tree Lighting 2010
Ceremony

Break 2010
Mugged 2010
One Moment 2010
The Countdown (Short) 2007
Hommuscide 2006
Disjointed Story (Theatre) 2007
The Castle 2005

Lead

Lead

Lead
Lead
Lead

Lead

Andreas
Drunk Joe
Lead

Lead

Lead

Steve Kerrigan

SR
SP
PD
PD
PD
PD
SP/A
PD
SP
PD
PD
SP
PD
SA
SA
PD
PD
SA
PD
R
PD
R

SP/A Featured

>>>>>

(%]

A

/SP

>>>>»>>>

Gymnastics Level 7
Senior First Aid (Level 2)
High Falls 30'

QUALIFICATIONS
Bronze Medallion

DECA Stunt Driving Course Level 3
DECA Defensive/Advanced (1 & 2)

Various Acting Courses




