BRYCE HARDY



STUNT ACTION PERSON (CATEGORY 1)
GYMNASTICS CAR MOTORBIKE SNOWBOARDING

PROFILE

Bryce comes from a gymnastics background, having trained for 10 years and competed at state level. Since becoming a Stunt Performer, he has honed his skills as a precision/stunt driver - he has completed the DECA Stunt Driving Course (Level 3) - and his fighting skills to become a very valuable all rounder. He is competent in many sports, including water skiing, wake boarding, dirt and road bike riding, jet ski riding, football, basketball, cycling, swimming, running and tennis! Bryce is also a professional actor with features and TV series credits including Blue Heelers, MDA, After the Deluge, Neighbours and Conspiracy 365.

Bryce has many credits as a stunt and precision driver in various Australian Dramas, TAC commercials as well as TVCs for various car manufacturers.



MEAA# 3000400

AUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT

AGENT | LOUISE BROWN
P: + 613 9682 9299
M: +61 (0)425 713 246
F: +613 9682 9455

E: info@australianstuntmanagement.com.au W: www.australianstuntmanagement.com.au

FILM CREDITS STUNTS/ACTOR

•	Stem	2017	Feature	SP
•	The Wheel	2017	Feature (AUS/Chin	ia)SP/A
•	The Water Diviner	2014	Feature (AUS/US)	SP
•	Holding The Man	2014	Feature	SP/A
•	The Secret River	2014	Telemovies	SP/A
•	Turkey Shoot Reloaded	2013	Feature	SP/A
•	The Menkoff Method	2013	Feature	SP/A
•	I Frankenstein	2012	Feature (US)	SP
•	Last Dance	2011	Feature	SP
•	John Doe	2011	Feature	SP/A
•	Mercury	2010	Feature	SP/A
•	Wiccan	2007	Feature	Α
•	Scary Story	2006	Feature	Α

LICENCES/	MEASL	MEASUREMENTS		SKILLS	
Car	Gymnastics Level 7	HEIGHT	5' 8''	173 cm	SP STUNT PERFORMER
Motorcycle	Snowboarding	CHEST	38''	97 cm	SD STUNT DRIVER
Medium Rigid	Water Skiing	WAIST	34''	86 cm	PMB STUNT MOTORBIKE
Rigging –	Wakeboarding	HIPS	37.3''	96 cm	PD PRECISION DRIVER
Dogman	Dirt & Road Bike	HEAD	21''	54 cm	sa stunt assistant
Open Water	Jet-Ski Riding	NECK	15.5''	39 cm	R RIGGER
Scuba	Basketball	I/LEG	31.2''	80 cm	D DRIVER
	Football	O/LEG	36''	91 cm	A ACTOR
	Cycling Swimming	SHOE	9/10		
	Running	SUIT			
	Tennis				

BRYCE HARDY



STUNT ACTION PERSON (CAT 1)/ GYMNASTICS

TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS/ACTOR

•	Offspring S7	2017	TV Series	SP/A
•	Shaun Micallef's Mad As Hell	2017	TV Series	SP/A
•	Ronnie Chieng Int Student	2017	TV Series	SP/A
•	Offspring \$6	2017	TV Series	SP/A
•	The Leftovers	2016	TV Series (US)	SD
•	Dr Blake Mysteries	2016	TV Series . ,	SP/A
•	The Warriors	2016	TV Series	SP
•	Childhood's End	2015	TV Series (US)	PD
•	Hunters	2015	TV Series (US)	SP/A/SD
•	Jack Irish	2015	TV Series ` ,	SP/A
•	Dr Blake Mysteries	2015	TV Series	SD
•	Wentworth	2015	TV Series	SP/A/SD
•	The Beautiful Lie	2015	TV Series	Taxi Driver
•	Molly	2015	TV Mini Series	SP/SA
•	Moonman	2015	TV Pilot	SD/A
•	Open Slather	2015	TV Series	SP
•	Neighbours	2015	TV Series	PD/SD
•	Gallipoli	2014	TV Series	SP
•	Rickett's Lane	2014	TV Series	SP
•	Neighbours	2013/2014	TV Series	SD
•	Dr Blake Mysteries	2013	TV Series	SD
•	Hartman's Solution	2013	TV Series Pilot	SA
•	Worst Year Of My Life Again	2013	TV Series	A/SP/SA
•	Underbelly – Squizzy	2013	TV Series	A/SP
•	House Husbands	2013	TV Series	A/SP
•	Offspring Series 4	2013	TV Series	SD
•	Paper Giants	2012	TV Series	A/SP
•	Dangerous Remedy	2012	Telemovie	SD
•	Underground	2012	Telemovie	SP
•	Jack Irish Series 1 & 2	2011 & 2013	TV Series	SP/PD/A/SD
•	Conspiracy 365	2011	TV Series	SP/PD/A
•	Tangle III	2011	TV Series	SP/SA/A
•	Lowdown Series 2	2011	TV Series	SD
•	Rush	2009/10/11	TV Series	SP/A/SD
•	City Homicide	2009/10	TV Series	SP/SA
•	Winners & Loser	2010/11	TV Series	SP/PD/SD
•	Prank Patrol	2010	TV Series	SP/A
•	Neighbours	2010/11/12/13	TV Series	PMB/B'ball Ad/PD/SA
•	Triple Zero Heroes	2009	TV Series	SP/PD
•	Tangle	2008	TV Series	SP
•	Neighbours	2006	TV Series	A
•	After The Deluge	2003	TV Series	A
•	MDA	2003	TV Series	A
•	Blue Heelers	2001	TV Series	Α

TVC CREDITS | STUNTS/ACTOR

•	TAC Drive Smart	2017	Online Interac	ctive PD
•	TAC "The Space To Ride So	afe" 2017	TVC	PD
•	Carlton Draught "Globetro	otters2017	TVC.	SA

BRYCE HARDY



STUNT ACTION PERSON (CAT 1)/ GYMNASTICS

TVC CREDITS | STUNTS/ACTOR (CONT.)

•	Australian Unity "Thrive"	2016		SR
•	NAB Home Loan "Leap"	2016		SP
•	Mazda "Horse & Rider"	2015		PD
•	Ford "Mashup 1.9% Finance	2015		PD
•	Mazda CX 3 Stills	2015		PD
•	Pedigree "Good Fight"	2015		PD
•	Car Safe	2014	Lead	SP/A
•	TAC "Blind"	2013		PD
•	The Block Promo 2013	2013		SP
•	Opel Astra Launch 2012	2012		PD
•	Ford Online TVC"Cane Toads"	2012		PD
•	Worksafe Worker & Supervisor	2012		SP
•	Honda Civic "Parachutes"	2012		PD
•	Network 10 Neighbours Promo	2012		SA
•	TAC Motorcycle Speed	2012		SA
•	Volkswagen Jetta	2011		PD
•	Hyundai	2011	Lead	PD
•	Nissan Navara	2011		SA
•	TAC Ride Smart On Line	2011		PD
•	AFL Toyota Sponsorship	2011		R
•	Nissan BA 02	2011		PD
•	Nissan Navara	2010		R
•	Worksafe "Musculoskeletal	2009		SP/A Featured
	Disorder"			
•	Sports Power	2007		Α
•	Strata Storage	2006		Α
•	Sabco	2005	Lead	Α
•	3 Mobile	2005	Lead	Α
•	Mt Buller	2005	Lead	Α
•				

MISC/THEATRE/SHORT FILM CREDITS | STUNTS/ACTOR

•	Christmas Tree Lighting	2010		SA
	Ceremony			
•	Break	2010	Lead	A/SP
•	Mugged	2010	Andreas	Α
•	One Moment	2010	Drunk Joe	Α
•	The Countdown (Short)	2007	Lead	Α
•	Hommuscide	2006	Lead	Α
•	Disjointed Story (Theatre)	2007	Lead	Α
•	The Castle	2005	Steve Kerriaan	Α

Gymnastics Level 7 Senior First Aid (Level 2) High Falls 30' QUALIFICATIONS

Bronze Medallion

DECA Stunt Driving Course Level 3

DECA Defensive/Advanced (1 & 2)

Various Acting Courses